MII 000005292

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ac	idress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)		
PICK-UP		MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
L				
Office Use Only				



200390782642

00 100215 00 005-0018 00025,00



mff

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: <u>S3BCONSTYUCTION GIVENULL</u> Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Per

CONSTRUCTION Group LLC Firm/Company

0 E. 30th St.

City/State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

TOVIL

at (<u>317</u>) <u>755 - 3334</u> Area Code & Davtime Telephone Number

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S25 Filing Fee □ \$30 Filing Fee & □ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Certificate of Status

□ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

8

AH 9:

CR2E055 (9/15)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

state: St B Constructio	n Group	LLC		
Enter new principal office address, if applicable: _				
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>) 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			2022 JUL 18 SECRETAR	·; —
2. The Florida document number of this limited liabi			AF 9	Ē
 Jurisdiction of its organization:1 n (1) Date authorized to do business in Florida: 	iana		1910 1910 1910	
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida:	10/24/2011			
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable ch 5. New name of the limited liability company:(must c	anges) 5- <u>B(LonStru</u> ontain "Limited Liability	Company, ""L.L.C	CUPUL .," or "LLC.")	Ċ
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted fo copy of the written consent of the managers or mana must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C."	or the purpose of transacti ging members adopting th or "LLC.")	ng business in Florid e alternate name. Th	la and attach a ne alternate nar	ne
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office add	officer address on our rec ress here:	ords, <u>enter the name</u>	of the new	
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Flo	orida Street Address		
	City		Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Regi Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper a	and agree to act in this co	ipacity, 1 further agr of my duties, and 1 a	ee to comply w m familiar with	rith h

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

.

•

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

<u>Title/ Capacity</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			🗆 Add
		<u></u>	🗆 Remove
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			SECULARIAS
			Remove
			□Add
aforemention	certificate, if required: no more than 90 ed amendment(s). duly authenticated by nder the law of which-this entity is organ	the official having custody of record	□Remove
	(Reba	the authorized representative COOPEN ted name of signee	_

Filing Fee: \$25.00

State of Indiana Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

To Whom These Presents Come, Greeting:

I, HOLLI SULLIVAN, Secretary of State of Indiana, do hereby certify that I am, by virtue of the laws of the State of Indiana, the custodian of the corporate records and the proper official to execute this certificate.

I further certify that records of this office disclose that

duly filed the requisite documents to commence business activities under the laws of the State of Indiana on December 01, 2010, and was in existence or authorized to transact business in the State of Indiana on June 21, 2022.

S-B CONSTRUCTION GROUP LI

I further certify this Domestic Limited Liability Company has filed its most recent report required by Indiana law with the Secretary of State, or is not verified to file such report, and that no notice of withdrawal, dissolution, or expiration has been filed or taken place. All fees, taxes, interest, and penalties owed to Indiana by the domestic or foreign entity and collected by the Secretary of State have been paid.



In Witness Whereof, I have caused to be affixed my signature and the seal of the State of Indiana, at the City of Indianapolis, June 21, 2022

Di Jullian

HOLLI SULLIVAN SECRETARY OF STATE

2010112900978 / 20222640689 All certificates should be validated here: https://bsd.sos.in.gov/ValidateCertificate Expires on July 21, 2022.